

John Lewis Stock Number	78026076
Name	City Bunnies – White Chocolate
Ingredients	cocoa butter, sugar, full cream MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin). White chocolate contains minimum 36% cocoa solids, minimum 27% milk solids.
For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of tree nuts, peanuts, gluten, wheat.
Net Quantity	87g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from strong odours
Manufacturer's name and address	HOTEL CHOCOLAT LTD. LONDON, ENGLAND. EC2M 6XB
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2523 kj/603 kcal
fat	42.6g
of which saturates	27g
carbohydrate	46.9g
of which sugars	46.6g
protein	7.5g
salt	0.25g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y